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Krone 4x 2015 XL Krone mega vario schuifzeil trailer

General features

Brand Krone

Subcategory Mega-volume

Licence plate ON-99-PB

Construction year 2015

Date of first registration 22-01-2015

Condition Used

General condition Good

Reference XL Krone mega NL kenteken ex
HKP

Characteristics



Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

7.150kg
31.850kg
39.000kg
1.386cm

255cm



Krone 4x 2015 XL Krone mega vario schuifzeil trailer

Technical specifications

Number of axes 3

Description

4x 2015 XL vario mega curtainsider on Dutch license, 1x regular mega / 3x hupac with timber stick pockets, BPW drum brakes and
435/50R 19,5 super single tyres, vario adjustable roof (inside dimensions 2,9 - 2,95 - 3,0m), sliding roof & rear doors: ON-19-PY:
regular vario mega without valid MOT, tyres 12-9-10-9-7-11mm fixed price euro 3500,- ex RESERVED ON-29-YH: hupac vario
mega with timber stick pockets and valid MOT till 21-12-2025, tyres 4-4-11-11-7-5mm fixed price euro 4000,- ex ON-97-PB:
hupac vario mega with timber stick pockets and valid MOT till 22-01-2026, tyres 7-10-11-11-5-5mm fixed price euro 4000,- ex
ON-99-PB: hupac vario mega with timber stick pockets and valid MOT till 31-06-2026, tyres 5-5-11-8-6-4mm fixed price euro
4250, ex

Accessories
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